NT Fantasy football

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

A Dolphin with No Name
Cheesypoof

Quicksilver

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

Royal Subjects

A Dolphin with No Name
Sunday Warrior

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Come Back Kidd

Royal Subjects

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Little Giants

Quicksilver

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

A Dolphin with No Name
Little Giants
Cheesypoof

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

Royal Subjects

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Quicksilver

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

A Dolphin with No Name
Little Giants
Cheesypoof

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Come Back Kidd
Bean Crushers

Royal Subjects

Little Giants
Cheesypoof

188
237
193
214

92

119
349
165
182
233

130
169
212
134
115

148
229
126
188
133

340
212
144
221
279

230
220
102
189
167

115
197
137
158
131

146
125

99
202
192

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Royal Subjects

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Little Giants

Josh Gordon's Garden
Sunday Warrior

Little Giants

Quicksilver

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Josh Gordon's Garden

Bean Crushers
Cheesypoof

A Dolphin with No Name
Sunday Warrior

Josh Gordon's Garden

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Royal Subjects
Quicksilver

Josh Gordon's Garden
Sunday Warrior

Royal Subjects

A Dolphin with No Name
Little Giants

Quicksilver

Josh Gordon's Garden

A Dolphin with No Name
Little Giants
Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

Josh Gordon's Garden

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Royal Subjects

Sunday Warrior
Quicksilver

Josh Gordon's Garden

Quicksilver

Greatest Show in Fantasy
A Dolphin with No Name
Josh Gordon's Garden
Sunday Warrior
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149
132
174
191
207

204
170
123
130
147

180
140
126
178
188

195
146
216
223
107

314
220
238
155
214

119
210
176
160
162

204
166
180
196
212

118
149
115
107
217
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

Royal Subjects

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Little Giants

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

Royal Subjects

Greatest Show in Fantasy
A Dolphin with No Name

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

Royal Subjects

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Little Giants

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

Royal Subjects

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

Royal Subjects

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Little Giants

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Come Back Kidd

Royal Subjects

Little Giants

Quicksilver

A Dolphin with No Name

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Cheesypoof

A Dolphin with No Name

Come Back Kidd

Greatest Show in Fantasy

Josh Gordon's Garden

Little Giants

Royal Subjects

Sunday Warrior

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Quicksilver

Bean Crushers

A Dolphin with No Name

149
166
150
117

83

175
122
106
122
120

194
116
222
137

79

151

88
185
171
129

185
142
196
247
159

169
205
177
183
240

84
89
234
182
121
173
121
80

169
178
110

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

A Dolphin with No Name
Cheesypoof

Quicksilver

Josh Gordon's Garden
Sunday Warrior

Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

Little Giants
Quicksilver

Josh Gordon's Garden

Quicksilver

A Dolphin with No Name
Josh Gordon's Garden
Sunday Warrior
Cheesypoof

Josh Gordon's Garden
Little Giants

Sunday Warrior

A Dolphin with No Name
Quicksilver

Sunday Warrior

Josh Gordon's Garden
A Dolphin with No Name
Cheesypoof

Quicksilver

Bean Crushers

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

Josh Gordon's Garden

Quicksilver
Bean Crushers

Sunday Warrior
Greatest Show in Fantasy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

216
153
174
113
110

129
136
183
103
212

303
166
186
129
180

174
125
154
122
212

231
139
190
127
162

152
256
193
285
111

115
142

165
142
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Cheesypoof

Come Back Kidd

Josh Gordon's Garden
Little Giants

Royal Subjects

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Quicksilver

A Dolphin with No Name
Cheesypoof

Come Back Kidd

Greatest Show in Fantasy

Josh Gordon's Garden

Little Giants

Royal Subjects

Sunday Warrior

117
149
192
136
146

138 S Bean Crushers
98

205

105

177

156

175

158

223
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