NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Come Back Kidd	188	VS	Royal Subjects	149
Bean Crushers	237	VS	Greatest Show in Fantasy	132
A Dolphin with No Name	193	VS	Little Giants	174
Cheesypoof	214	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	191
Quicksilver	92	VS	Sunday Warrior	207
			·	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Come Back Kidd	119	VS	Little Giants	204
Bean Crushers	349	VS	Quicksilver	170
Royal Subjects	165	VS	Greatest Show in Fantasy	123
A Dolphin with No Name	182	VS	Cheesypoof	130
Sunday Warrior	233	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	147
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Come Back Kidd	130	VS	Bean Crushers	180
Royal Subjects	169	VS	Cheesypoof	140
Greatest Show in Fantasy	212	VS	A Dolphin with No Name	126
Little Giants	134	VS	Sunday Warrior	178
Quicksilver	115	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	188
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Come Back Kidd	148	VS	Greatest Show in Fantasy	195
Bean Crushers	229	VS	Royal Subjects	146
A Dolphin with No Name	126	VS	Quicksilver	216
Little Giants	188	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	223
Cheesypoof	133	VS	Sunday Warrior	107
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Come Back Kidd	340	VS	Royal Subjects	314
Bean Crushers	212	VS	A Dolphin with No Name	220
Greatest Show in Fantasy	144	VS	Little Giants	238
Cheesypoof	221	VS	Quicksilver	155
Sunday Warrior	279	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	214
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Come Back Kidd	230	VS	A Dolphin with No Name	119
Bean Crushers	220	VS	Little Giants	210
Royal Subjects	102	VS	Cheesypoof	176
Greatest Show in Fantasy	189	VS	Sunday Warrior	160
Quicksilver	167	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	162
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Come Back Kidd	115	VS	Greatest Show in Fantasy	204
Bean Crushers	197	VS	Royal Subjects	166
A Dolphin with No Name	137	VS	Sunday Warrior	180
Little Giants	158	VS	Quicksilver	196
Cheesypoof	131	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	212
Wook 9 NEI Wast 9				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Come Back Kidd	146	VC	Quicksilver	118
Bean Crushers	146	vs vs	Greatest Show in Fantasy	118
Royal Subjects	99	vs vs	A Dolphin with No Name	115
Little Giants	202	vs VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	107
Cheesypoof	192	VS VS	Sunday Warrior	217
223,600.	102	.0	Canaa, Tramo.	217

NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Come Back Kidd	149	VS	A Dolphin with No Name	216
Bean Crushers	166	VS	Cheesypoof	153
Royal Subjects	150	VS	Quicksilver	174
Greatest Show in Fantasy	117	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	113
Little Giants	83	VS VS	Sunday Warrior	110
Little Glants	03	VS	Sunday Warnor	110
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Come Back Kidd	175	VS	Cheesypoof	129
Bean Crushers	122	VS	Sunday Warrior	136
Royal Subjects	106	VS	Little Giants	183
Greatest Show in Fantasy	122	VS	Quicksilver	103
A Dolphin with No Name	120	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	212
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Come Back Kidd	194	VS	Quicksilver	303
Bean Crushers	116	VS	A Dolphin with No Name	166
Royal Subjects	222	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	186
Greatest Show in Fantasy	137	VS	Sunday Warrior	129
Little Giants	79	VS	Cheesypoof	180
Little Glants	73	VS	Cheesypool	100
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Come Back Kidd	151	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	174
Bean Crushers	88	VS	Little Giants	125
Royal Subjects	185	VS	Sunday Warrior	154
Greatest Show in Fantasy	171	VS	A Dolphin with No Name	122
Cheesypoof	129	VS	Quicksilver	212
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Come Back Kidd	185	VS	Sunday Warrior	231
Bean Crushers	142	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	139
Royal Subjects	196	VS	A Dolphin with No Name	190
Greatest Show in Fantasy	247	VS	Cheesypoof	127
Little Giants	159	VS	Quicksilver	162
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Come Back Kidd	169	VS	Bean Crushers	152
Royal Subjects	205	VS	Greatest Show in Fantasy	256
Little Giants	177	VS	Cheesypoof	193
Quicksilver	183	VS	Sunday Warrior	285
A Dolphin with No Name	240	VS	Josh Gordon's Garden	111
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Cheesypoof	84	VS	Quicksilver	115
A Dolphin with No Name	89	vs VS	Bean Crushers	142
Come Back Kidd	234	VS	Bean Crushers	142
Greatest Show in Fantasy	182			
Josh Gordon's Garden	121			
Little Giants	173			
Royal Subjects	121			
Sunday Warrior	80			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	400		Counday Marris	105
Quicksilver	169	VS	Sunday Warrior	165
Bean Crushers	178	VS	Greatest Show in Fantasy	142
A Dolphin with No Name	110			



NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Cheesypoof Come Back Kidd Josh Gordon's Garden Little Giants Royal Subjects	117 149 192 136 146			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Quicksilver	138	VS	Bean Crushers	235
A Dolphin with No Name	98			
Cheesypoof	205			
Come Back Kidd	105			
Greatest Show in Fantasy	177			
Josh Gordon's Garden	156			
Little Giants	175			
Royal Subjects	158			
Sunday Warrior	223			